
CAREER OBJECTIVE

EDUCATION

WORKING EXPERIENCE

TAMER AHMED MONEER BOUCHI

PERSONAL INFORMATION

CONTACT • To continue my career with well-established multinational 
organization that will utilize my skills to benefit mutual 
growth and success.
• To become associated with a company where I can utilize 
my skills and gain further experience while enhancing the 
company productivity and reputation.

August-2010
Bachelor of pharmacy degree from the faculty of pharmacy 
in Kalamoon University-Syria

   Nov 2015 – Current: Institution Specialist
At Merck Company in Eastern Area ,responsible for Diabetes & 
Cardiovascular Sector in private & institution hospitals were I 
recognized several times as best achiever & best performance 
employee for the enlisting the new profile products 

• May 2015 – Oct 2015: Medical Representative 
At Pharmazone Company in Eastern Area responsible for 
fertility sector.

• Feb 2013 – Apr 2015: Medical Representative 
At Al-Hikma Pharmaceutical Company in Eastern Area 
responsible for dermatology sector.

• May 2011 – Aug 2012: Medical Representative 
At National Company for Pharmaceutical Industry (NCPI) 
in Syria.

+966536009997

Tamer_bo@hotmail.com

Saudi Arabia – Al-Khobar

Nationality: Syrian

Date of Birth: 16 / 02 / 1988

Place of Birth: Saudi Arabia

Driving License: Available

Transferable Iqama

LANGUAGES

ARABIC 

English 



TRAINING COURSES

PERSONAL SKILLS

REFERENCES

Creating Positive Conversation With Challenging Customers.

Creative Thinking.

Key Account Management.

Making Great Sales Presentation.

Solving Business Problems.

Developing Your Emotional Intelligence.

Find your Productive Mindset.

Finding Your Introvert/Extrovert Balance In The Workplace.

Asking Great Sales Question.

Effective Communication.

Medical Master Class For In Depth Potential Pool.

Presentation Skills.

Negotiation Skills.

Time Management.

Strategic Selling Skills.

Hard and smart worker, looking up for new challenges & work well

under high pressure environments.

Excellent decision making skills, leadership skills, analytical &

evaluative skills.

Detail oriented and proficient organizer working in teams with emphasis

on quality and efficiency.

Excellent interpersonal and communication skills, good dealing with a

diversity of clients & staff members.

Excellent computer skills in Microsoft Office & Internet navigation.

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2017

2017

2016

2013

References are available upon request


