

CONTACT

+966536009997

Tamer_bo@hotmail.com



Saudi Arabia - Al-Khobar

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Nationality: Syrian Date of Birth: 16 / 02 / 1988 Place of Birth: Saudi Arabia Driving License: Available Transferable Iqama

LANGUAGES

ARABIC

English

TAMER AHMED MONEER BOUCHI

CAREER OBJECTIVE

• To continue my career with well-established multinational organization that will utilize my skills to benefit mutual growth and success.

• To become associated with a company where I can utilize my skills and gain further experience while enhancing the company productivity and reputation.

EDUCATION

August-2010

Bachelor of pharmacy degree from the faculty of pharmacy in Kalamoon University-Syria

WORKING EXPERIENCE

• Nov 2015 - Current: Institution Specialist

At Merck Company in Eastern Area ,responsible for Diabetes & Cardiovascular Sector in private & institution hospitals were I recognized several times as best achiever & best performance employee for the enlisting the new profile products

• May 2015 - Oct 2015: Medical Representative At Pharmazone Company in Eastern Area responsible for fertility sector.

- **Feb 2013 Apr 2015:** Medical Representative At Al-Hikma Pharmaceutical Company in Eastern Area responsible for dermatology sector.
- May 2011 Aug 2012: Medical Representative At National Company for Pharmaceutical Industry (NCPI) in Syria.

TRAINING COURSES

 Creating Positive Conversation With Challenging Customers. 	2020
Creative Thinking.	2020
Key Account Management.	2020
Making Great Sales Presentation.	2020
Solving Business Problems.	2020
Developing Your Emotional Intelligence.	2020
Find your Productive Mindset.	2020
 Finding Your Introvert/Extrovert Balance In The Workplace. 	2020
Asking Great Sales Question.	2020
Effective Communication.	2019
Medical Master Class For In Depth Potential Pool.	2019
Presentation Skills.	2017
Negotiation Skills.	2017
• Time Management.	2016
Strategic Selling Skills.	2013

PERSONAL SKILLS

- Hard and smart worker, looking up for new challenges & work well under high pressure environments.
- Excellent decision making skills, leadership skills, analytical & evaluative skills.
- Detail oriented and proficient organizer working in teams with emphasis on quality and efficiency.
- Excellent interpersonal and communication skills, good dealing with a diversity of clients & staff members.
- Excellent computer skills in Microsoft Office & Internet navigation.

REFERENCES

References are available upon request